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Name of Faculty on Academic Duty -
S.No.| Department D:;eaf_;-:.i-:;?)j Day Name of Faculty Aca[;I::i : If)uty Remark
8/1/2025 Friday DrArun . )
8/4/2025  |Monday Dr Gaurang - _ :
8/7/2025 Thursday Dr Manisha ) ] - N -
7/9/2025 Saturday B * Dr Nitin - ) _ =
8/11/2025 Monday i _7 Dr Bhargav o i _ _
8/13/2025 |Wednesday | DrMaulik B ] _
8/15/2025  |Friday Dr Tejas B B N _
1 Medicine 8/18/2025 |Monday Dr Mayank B B ) _
8/20/2025 |Wednesday Dr Jay B j :
8/22/2025  |Friday DrKarmaraj ] ] )
8/25/2025  |Monday Dr Mayur " _ _
8/27/2025  |Wednesday Dr Bharti - ~
8/29/2025  [Friday ~ DrMayur - i .
T g/1j2025  |Friday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Darshan Patel seminar room | |
B 8/2/2025 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel 7 seminar room
8/4/2025 Monday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara N - seminar room
- 8/5/2025 Tuesday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Darshan Patel B seminar room B
?/6/2025 Wednesday ~ Dr.Kamalesh Patel ~ Dr.Amit Patel - - seminar room B
8/7/2025 Thursday B Dr.Kashyap Zala 7Dr.Dhr7uvesh Katara o seminar room
8/8/2025  |Friday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi seminar room |
8/9/2025 ) Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel . seminar room | 7
8/11/2025 Monday _ Dr.Kashyap Zalaﬁ i Dr.Dhruvesh Katara i B seminar room )
8/12/2025 Tuesday Dr.Rasik Dabhi ) Dr.M.M.Kazi . B seminar room
§/13/2025 Wednesday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.)\mit Patel - semi;ar room
é/l4/2_025 Thursday Dr. K;shya pZala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara o seminar room
8/15/2025  |Friday Dr.Rasik Dabhi ~ DrM.MKaii | seminarroom |
. 8/16/20257 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel . Dr.Amit Patel B seminar room )
2 Orthopedic e — - -
8/18/2025 Monday ~ Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara ; seminar room
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8/19/2025 Tuesday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi seminar room
8/20/2025 Wednesday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
8/21/2025  |[Thursday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
8/22/2025 Friday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi seminar room
~ 8/23/2025  |Saturday _ Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
78/25/2025 . Monday ) Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
8/26/2025  |Tuesday Dr.Rasik Dabhi Dr.M.M.Kazi seminar room
8/27/2025 Wednesday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
8/28/2025 Thursday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr.Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
8/29/2025  Friday Dr.Rasik Dabhi  Dr.M.M.Kazi seminar room
8/30/2025 Saturday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
01/08/2025 |  Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
02/08/2025 | Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
03/08/2025 Sunday - - Demo Room
04/08/2025 Moﬁﬂ Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
05/08/2025 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
06/08/2025 Wednesda_y Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
07/08/2025 Thursday _Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
08/08/2025 Friday Dr. Sﬂahanaghandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
09/08/2025 Saturday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
10/08/2025 Sunday - - Demo Room
11/08/2025 Monday [ Dr.Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
12/08/2025 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
13/08/2025 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
14/08/2025 Thursday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
15/08/2025 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
Obs. Gynec 16/08/2025 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
17/08/2025 Sunday - - Demo Room
18/08/2025 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
19/08/2025 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
_ 20/08/2025 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
21/08/2025 Thursday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
22/08/2025 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
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Demo Room

23/08/2025 Saturday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel
24/08/2025 Sunday - - Demo Room
25/08/2025 Monday | Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
26/08/2025 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
27/08/2025 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
28/08/2025 Thursday Dr. Ruchl Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
29/08/2025 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Mayank Shah Demo Room
30/08/2025 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room
31/08/2025 Sunday - - Demo Room
Monday DR.ASHISH DEMONSTRATIO
Tuesday DR.ANIL
Wednesday DR.JIGNESH
Pediatric Thursday DR.PINKAL
Friday DR.HIMANSHU
Saturday DR.PRANAV
]
Monday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of
Tuesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of
Respiratory Wednesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of
Medicine . . Dept.of
Thursday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel RespiFstory
Friday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of
Saturday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of
Monday Dr Chintan Solankl Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Anklta Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychlatry
Tuesday Dr Chintan Solank! Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Anklita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychlatry
(01-08-2025 to Wednesday Dr Chintan Solankl Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Anklta Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
31-08-2025) Thursday Dr Chintan Solankl Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Or Disha Patel Dept of Psychlatry
Psychlatrv Fr[day Dr Chintan Solankl Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
Saturday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhira) Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychlatry
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Ophthalmology
Dr. Hitesh Vyas Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. tejal Garaslya EYE OPD
Monday Or Kirti Ambanl Demo room
Tuesday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
ENT Wednesday DR URVISH PATEL Demo room
Thursday Dr Kirti Ambanl Demo room
Friday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
Saturday DR URVISH PATEL Demo room
8/1/2025 Friday [Dr.Bhavesh Astlk(Prof.) Dr. Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. [Dr.Bhavesh Dr.Bhavesh GMERS
8/2/2025 Saturday Meghana Kafrlya(Asst.Prof) Meghana Ife!rlya(Asst.Prof) Astlk.(Prof.) Dr. Astlk‘(Prof.) Dr. Himatnagar
8/3/2025 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8/4/2025 Monday Dr.Bhavesh Dr.Bhavesh
8/5/2025 Tuesday |pr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. | Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Astik(Prof.) Dr. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
8/6/2025 Wensday |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) [Meghana Karlya(Asst.Prof) [Meghana Meghana GMERS
8/7/2025 Thursday Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit Kariya(Asst.Prof) Karlya(Asst.Prof) Himatnagar
8/8/2025 Friday chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.) Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit
chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.)
8/9/2025 Saturday
8/10/2025 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8/11/2025 Monday Dr.Bhavesh Dr.Bhavesh
8/12/2025 Tuesday [pr Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Astik(Prof.) Dr. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
8/13/2025 Wensday |Meghana Karlya(Asst.Prof) [Meghana Karlya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Meghana GMERS
8/14/2025 Thursday Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit Karlya(Asst.Prof) Karlya(Asst.Prof) Himatnagar
8/15/2025 Friday chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.) [;r. [;[;n R Dr. Dixit
Skin 8/16/2025 Saturday chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.)
8/17/2025 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8/18/2025 Monday S — ——




/ / 8/19/ 2025: Tuesday |pr ghavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. (Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Astik(Prof.) Dr. As;;((‘l;r;f.). Dr.
8/20/2025 Wensday |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Meghana GMERS
8/21/2025 Thursday Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof) Himatnagar
8/2i/2025 Friday chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.) Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit
8/23/2025 Saturday chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.)
8/24/2025 Sunday NA N/A  NA N/A WA T
8/25/202 Monday Dr.Bhavesh Dr.Bhavesh
8/26/2025 Tuesday |pr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Astik{Prof.) Dr. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
8/27/2025 Wensday |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Meghana GMERS
8/28/2025 Thursday Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit Kariya(Asst.Prof) Kariya(Asst.Prof) Himatnagar
8/29/2025 Friday |chaudhari(SR.) chaudhari(S.R.) Dr. Dixit Dr. Dixit
chaudhari(S.R.) chaudhari(S.R.)
8/30/2025 Saturday o i
8/31/2025 Sunday N/A NA N/A ~ N/A N/A N/A
© 1/8/2025  |rRiDAY Dr.Mayur parmar I B
B 2/8/2025 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah o
T 3/8/2025 SUNDAY N/A j
 4/8/2025 MONDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
5/8/20:2_’; TUSEDAY Dr.shilpiiiljaveswar
. E/8/2025 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.Mayur parmar
N :7:/8/2025 THURSDAY  [Dr.Rachana Gandhi
8/8/2025 FRIDAY Dr.shilpi Daveswar
9/8/2025 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah
10/8/2025  |SUNDAY N/A
11/8/2025 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
12/8/2025 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
13/8/2025 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
14/8/2025  [tHurspAY  [Dr.Niral Shah
15/8/2025  [fRIDAY  [Dr.shilpi Daveswar
16/8/2025  [|SATURDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah
10 Dental e
17/8/2025  |SUNDAY N/A
18/8/2025  |MoNDAY  |Dr.Mayur parmar
19/8/2025  [TuseDAY  [Dr.Rachana Gandhi
20/8/2025  |WEDNESDAY |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
21/8/2025 THURSDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah
22/8/2025 FRIDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner



23/8/2025  [sATURDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah
24/8/2025 SUNDAY N/A -
25/8/2025 |MONDAY  |Dr.Mayur parmar
26/8/2025  |TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi )
27/8/2025  |WEDNESDAY |Dr.shilpl Daveswar ] -
28/8/2025 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah
29/8/2025 FRIDAY Dr.shilpi Daveswar
30/8/2025 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah
31/8/2025 SUNDAY N/A
MONDAY UNIT 3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH DR. DARSHAK
- CLARDNAT
TUESDAY UNIT1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA |DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
DR. CHIRAL GMERS
WEDNESDAY UNIT 2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN DR. KHYATI SHAH .
Y DARAAMNIIVA MEDICAL
THURSDAY UNIT3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH DR. DARSHAK COLLEGE
Surgery - CUADEAT HIMMATNAGAR
FRIDAY UNIT 1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA |DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
1 SATURDAY UNIT2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN DR. KHYATI SHAH DR CGHIRAL
DRDARAARUVA
| | | _ —
[— - |
| ; I ~ . i
DR.MEGHA ON
GMERS MATERNITY LEAVE
DR.PALAK / DR.NAYA
8/1/2025 FRIDAY DRJAPAN / HIMMATNAGAR |FROM 4 JuLy
] ONWARDS
DR.DIPIKA SMERS
8/2/2025 SATURDAY DR.REKHA - HIMMATNAGAR
F DR.HEMALATA GAEERS
8/3/2025 SUNDAY DR.TUSHAR : HIMMATNAGAR
DR.PALAK SHiEES
8/4/2025 MONDAY DRJAPAN ! HIMMATNAGAR
8/5/2025 T DR.REKHA DR.HEMALAT. GMERS
UESDAY -RE -HEMALATA HIMMATNAGAR
8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY N/A N/A A
J / HIMMATNAGAR
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8/7/2025 THURSDAY DR.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA ML
HIMMATNAGAR
8/8/2025 FRIDAY DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/9/2025 SATURDAY DRJAPAN DR.HEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/10/2025 SUNDAY DR.TUSHAR DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
\ 8/11/2025 MONDAY DRJAPAN DR.PALAK GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/12/2025 TUESDAY DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/13/2025 WEDNESDAY N/A N/A GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/14/2025 THURSDAY DR.REKHA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
2025 FRIDAY DR.TUSHAR DR.DIPIKA
8/1s/ HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
Anesthesia 20 SATURDAY DRJAPAN DR.PALAK
8/16/2025 HIMMATNAGAR
8/17/2025 SUNDAY DR.REKHA DR.HEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/18/2025 MONDAY DR.ANKITA DR.HEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/19/2025 TUESDAY DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/20/2025 WEDNESDAY N/A N/A i
HIMMATNAGAR
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8/21/2025

THURSDAY DRJAPAN DRHEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/22/2025 FRIDAY DRANKITA DR.PALAK ,DR NAYNA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/23/2025 SATURDAY DR.REKHA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/24/2025 SUNDAY DR.TUSHAR DRHEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/25/2025 MONDAY DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/26/2025 TUESDAY DR.REKHA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY N/A N/A GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/28/2025 THURSDAY DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/29/2025 FRIDAY DRJAPAN DR.PALAK ,DR NAYNA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR

8/30/2025 SATURDAY DRANKITA DRHEMALATA GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
8/31/2025 SUNDAY DRJAPAN DR.DIPIKA GMERS

HIMMATNAGAR
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